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No. 34: Foreign Investment Inflows
(US$ Million)

2016 2017

Mar. Feb. Mar.

4 5 6

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 1,531 1,102 395

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 2,742 2,214 3,814

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 3,864 2,657 4,256

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 2,579 1,322 2,560

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FI 98 16 82

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 1,736 908 1,585

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 633 286 782
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodie 112 112 112

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 1,033 1,033 1,033

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 253 301 663

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 1,122 442 442

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 1,114 440 440

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 8 2 2
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 1,211 1,112 3,419

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 1,120 654 2,696

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 278 278 278

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 267 423 688

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 454 242 242

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 1,107 2,440 9,020

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs – – –

           1.2.2 FIIs 1,358 2,454 9,034

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 250 15 15

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 2,638 3,542 9,414

2015-16 2016-17

Apr.-Mar. Apr.-Mar.

2 3

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 36,021 35,874

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 44,907 43,770

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 55,559 60,082

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 41,112 44,705

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FI 3,574 5,900

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 32,494 30,417

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 3,933 7,161
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodie 1,111 1,227

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 10,413 12,176

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 4,034 3,201

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 10,652 16,312

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 10,524 16,002

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 128 311
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 8,886 7,896

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 6,486 9,852

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 3,337 3,190

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 3,382 4,442

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 4,320 9,588

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) –4,130 7,912

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs 373 –

           1.2.2 FIIs –4,016 7,735

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 487 –177

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 31,891 43,786

Item 2016-17

1

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 35,874

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 43,770

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 60,082

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 44,705

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 5,900

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 30,417

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 7,161
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodies 1,227

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 12,176

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 3,201

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 16,312

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 16,002

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 311
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 7,896

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 9,852

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 3,190

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 4,442

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 9,588

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 7,912

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs –

           1.2.2 FIIs 7,735

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India –177

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 43,786

No. 35: Outward Remittances under the Liberalised Remittance Scheme (LRS) for Resident Individuals

(US$ Million)
2016 2017
Mar. Jan. Feb. Mar.

2 3 4 5
635.2 727.5 570.3 872.3

17.7 24.3 21.2 66.3
13.2 6.3 9.1 10.2
72.3 33.4 27.0 95.6
60.2 61.6 57.6 87.1
0.5 0.1 0.3 2.2

117.4 217.9 163.2 203.3
208.2 194.6 168.6 267.9

2.0 1.7 1.1 2.2
117.1 179.1 114.5 115.1

26.7 8.5 7.7 22.3

Item 2016-17

1
1  Outward Remittances under the LRS 8,170.7
    1.1 Deposit 283.8
    1.2 Purchase of immovable property 92.9
    1.3 Investment in equity/debt 443.6
    1.4 Gift 749.5
    1.5 Donations 8.8
    1.6 Travel 2,568.0
    1.7 Maintenance of close relatives 2,169.5
    1.8 Medical Treatment 17.3
    1.9 Studies Abroad 1,536.4
    1.10 Others 300.8
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